La photo est représentative
Eaton FAZ-C15/1-NA-SP
Eaton FAZ branch protector,UL 489
Industrial miniature circuit breaker -
supplementary protector,Single
package,Medium levels of inrush current are
expected,15 A,10 kAIC,Single-pole,277 V,5-
10X /n,Q38,50-60 Hz,Screw terminals,C
Curve
Spécifications générales
PRODUCT NAME Eaton FAZ branch
protector
CATALOG NUMBER FAZ-C15/1-NA-SP
EAN 4015081636341
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 0.7 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 4.13 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 2.97 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 1 lb
CERTIFICATIONS UL 489
CSA Std. C22.2 No. 235
CATALOG NOTES
Positioned for medium
inrush startup currents to
provide protection for
small transformers and
pilot devices. Single
packaging of single-pole
curves B, C and D for
select amperages only.
Caractéristiques
Caractéristiques du produit
AMPERAGE RATING 15 A
VOLTAGE RATING 277V
TRIP TYPE 5-10X /n
FREQUENCY RATING 50-60 Hz
TERMINALS Screw
CIRCUIT PROTECTION C curve
INTERRUPT RATING 10 kAIC
NUMBER OF POLES Single-pole
QUANTITY 38
TYPE
UL 489 Industrial
miniature circuit breaker -
supplementary protector
SPECIAL FEATURES Single package
APPLICATION
Suitable for applications
where medium levels of
inrush current are
expected
Ressources
CARACTÉRISTIQUES
Eaton Specification Sheet -
FAZ-C15/1-NA-SP
NOM DU PROJET:
NUMÉRO DE PROJET:
PRÉPARÉ PAR:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Irlande
Eaton.com
© 2026 Eaton. Tous droits réservés.
Suivez-nous sur les médias sociaux
pour nos plus récentes nouveautés.